WATERS CORP

WATERS CORP

ISIN:  US9418481035

Overview
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Price
347.495 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.03% (-3.62)

US9418481035
WAT

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

19,339 EUR
S&P 500

347.39 USD (400)
347.88 USD (200)
350.11 USD
352.56 USD
346.84 USD
351.11 USD
349.874203 USD
200,780
70,264,687.62
9,188
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9418481035&ID_NOTATION=291415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9418481035&ID_NOTATION=291415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47348940ca9baf6a6cc80cf161e1ec67260e9ba3a78b2f96e4f21353c08e3720&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=298c76977760ce721&time=1715713728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b0015705b609a38308ee7a52769c9e995862a0eff2aa83cc2de4823ec820771&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=531730ea53f5ac0dc&time=1715713728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e9db760d0471f8610192a765053ab6b3e3446aac2f5de7479bdbf3f49de9757&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cea4ba17c381a359e&time=1715713728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7618788f93856878e2894d8af8a2f1c80e6787639f6d7143948ab4bbf901a251&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76b2f0ef61e7e128b&time=1715713728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9722115ffa45c7bd3363a225f15ea120041222e42d9fffac6b93b3a662e3908a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3cc21dc4409008d1&time=1715713728&tool=RSC

WATERS CORP

Details

2024/05/13 20:52:10

Price
347.495 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.03% (-3.62)

ISIN US9418481035
Symbol WAT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,339 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 347.39 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 347.88 USD (200)
Open 350.11 USD
High 352.56 USD
Low 346.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 351.11 USD
VWAP 349.874203 USD
Volume (pcs) 200,780
Trading volume 70,264,687.62
Number of trades 9,188
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.20% +28.88% +10.54%
Perf (abs.) +95.19  +78.68  +33.48
Beta 1.46 1.07 0.99
Volatility = 30.43 29.52 30.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

331.450 USD (677,536
322.723 USD (437,346
326.939 USD (414,669
292.634 USD (493,119
363.800 USD (2024/03/08
288.940 USD (2024/04/18
363.800 USD (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
231.900 USD (2023/10/25)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 17:12 323.20 EUR 0.00 2

13
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:19 321.80 EUR 0.00 4

13
NYSE 2024/05/ 20:52 347.495 USD 70.26 9,188

13
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 322.10 EUR 0.00 1

13
London Stock 2024/05/ 16:19 316.26 USD 0.01 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35559275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805453

WATERS CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

08:01 323.00 EUR

19:05 324.20 EUR

19:30 323.80 EUR

08:03 323.00 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12617

WATERS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Woaters:

Contact Details
WATERS CORP.

34 Maple Street - 01757 Milford
Telefon: +1-508-478-2000

Fax: +1-508-872-1990

E-mail: customerservice@waters.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Flemming Chairman of Board of

@rnskov Directors

Pearl Shirley Member of Board of

Huang Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Kuebler Directors

Daniel Brennan Member of Board of
Directors

Linda Baddour Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Vergnano Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Fearon Member of Board of
Directors

Wei Jiang Member of Board of
Directors

Udit Batra Chairman of Managing
Board

Amol Chaubal Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customerservice@waters.com
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